
0

25

50

75

100
DMSO

GSI

*

1 : 4 1 : 8

m
ea

n 
%

 o
f i

nh
ib

iti
on

TREG/TEFF ratio

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

**
**

CD4+CD25-  1 : 2 1 : 4 1 : 8

GSI

DMSO

cp
m

TREG/TEFF ratio

Figure 1

A B

C

0

25

50

75

100

Jagged 
DL-4 
DL-1 

IgG control

1 : 8 1 : 16

*

***

*

m
ea

n 
%

 o
f 

in
hi

bi
tio

n

TREG/TEFF ratio



0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000 TEFF

TEFF/TREG

**

***

IgG control DL-1 DL-4 Jagged

cp
m

IgG control DL-1 DL-4 Jagged
0

25

50

75

100

m
ea

n 
%

 o
f 

in
hi

bi
tio

n

0

10000

20000

30000

1 : 8

1 : 32

1 :16

IgG control DL-1 DL-4 Jagged

cp
m

TREG/TEFF ratio Figure 2A

B C



0

2

4

6
IgG control

DL-1

DL-4

Jagged

GSI    -    +    -    +     -    +      -  +

* *

TG
F

-β
 R

II
 R

N
A

 
re

la
tiv

e 
ex

pr
es

si
on

0

50

100

150

200

250
Day 0

IgG control

DL- 1

DL- 4

Jagged

*

*

M
F

I T
G

F
-β

 R
II

0

25

50

75

100
IgG control

DL-1

DL-4

Jagged

Isotype control + + + +

anti-TGF-β + + + +

m
ea

n 
%

 o
f i

nh
ib

iti
on

Figure 3

C
MFI: 126MFI: 37 MFI: 48 MFI: 110

JaggedDL-4DL-1IgG control

TGF-β RII TGF-β RII TGF-β RII TGF-β RII

A B

D



Figure 4

P-SMAD3

ββββ actine

d0

+TGF−−−−β β β β 5ng/ml

d0 d2
IgG control

d2
DL-1

d2
DL-4

d2
Jagged

A

B C

0

1

2

3

+ TGF-β 5 ng/ml

d0 d0 d2
IgG 

control

d2
DL-1

d2
DL-4

d2
Jagged

pS
m

ad
3/

ac
tin

  

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

TGF-β RII-luc
EV
HES1WT
HES1DN

-
-
-
-

+
+
-
-

+
-
+
-

+
-
-
+

+
-
+
+

  

  


